©2022 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
DA10-M SERIES
10 Watts
Total Power
10 Watts
Input Voltage
90 to 264 VAC

8 advancedenergy.com
DA10-M
ORDERING INFORMATION - DA10 ADAPTER
ORDERING INFORMATION - DA10 INTERCHANGEABLE PLUG
Model Number Maximum Power Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load Regulation2 Ripple P/P
(PARD)3
DA10-050US-M 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
DA10-050EU-M 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
DA10-050UK-M 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
DA10-050AU-M 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
DA10-050MP-M* 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
DA10-050MP-M2.1** 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
DA10-050MP-M402*** 10 W 5.0 V 0 A 2.0 A ± 5% < 100 mV
* Interchangeable version - AC plugs must be purchased separately to be used with DA10-050MP-M.
** 2.1 mm x 5.5 mm barrel plug
*** Micro USB connector
Model Number